Christian Name
Luke
Beauden
lordie
Scott
George
Sam
Dane
Liam
Ryan
Jack
Rieko
Nepo
Anton
Atu
loe
Richie
Tl
Kieran
Sevu
Brodie
Ardie
Aaron
Ben
Angus
Codie
Matt
Patrick
Ofa
Brad
Samuel
Sonny Bill

Rugby World Cup Stats

Surname
Jacobson
Barrett
Barrett
Barrett
Bridge
Cane
Coles
Coltman
Crotty
Goodhue
loane
Laulala
Lienert-Brown
Moli
Moody
Mo'unga
Perenara
Read
Reece
Retallick
Savea
Smith
Smith
Ta'avao
Taylor
Todd
Tuipulotu
Tuungafasi
Weber
Whitelock
Williams

Country

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Position

Loose forward
Fly half
Outside back
Lock

QOutside back
Loose forward
Hooker
Hooker
Centre

Centre
QOutside back
Prop

Centre

Prop

Prop

Fly half

Scrum half
Loose forward
Outside back
Lock

Loose forward
Scrum half
Outside back
Prop

Hooker

Loose forward
Lock

Prop

Scrum half
Lock

Centre

Weight (kg)
107
91
96
117
96
107
110
109
94
98
103
116
96
127
120
88
90
111
87
123
100
83
94
128
106
105
120
122
75
116
111

Height (m)
1.91
1.87
1.96
1.98
1.86
1.89
1.84
1.86
1.81
1.87
1.89
1.83
1.85
1.89
1.88
1.76
1.84
1.93
1.79
2.04
1.88
1.71
1.86
1.94
1.83
1.86
1.98
1.95
1.72
2.02
1.97

Age (yrs) Caps Test points

22
28
22
25
26
27
32
29
30
24
22
27
26
24
31
25
27
34
22
28
25
32
33
29
28
31
26
27
28
30
33

1
77
10
30

4
63
64

5
44

9
26
18
37

2
40
11
58

121

77
38
86
79

44
19
24
29

111
53

0
617
26
15
15
65
55
0
45
15
110

35

15
78
55
125

25

35

87

165

45

15

25
60



Use the table above to help you solve the following questions...

Complete the questions in your maths book. Remember to include your working

out.

10.

1.

12.

. Who is the heaviest in the team?

Who is the lightest in the team?

What is the total weight of the All Blacks? (Do not use a calculator).

If you added these two players' weight together, their combined weight
would be 213kg. Which two players are they?

Who is the oldest in the feam?

What is the difference in age between the oldest and youngest All Black
players?

Who is the youngest in the feam?

If you added these two players’ ages together, their combined ages are 66
years old. Which two players are they?

Who has scored the most test points?

What is the total number of test points scored by the All Blacks? (Do not
use a calculator).

Who is the tallest in the team?

Who is the shortest in the team?




13. What is the difference in height between the tallest and shortest All Blacks

player?

Create three of your own questions about the table above for a buddy. See

if they are able to solve them!




