Rugby World Cup Stats



Christian Name	Surname	Country	Position	Weight (kg)	Height (m)	Age (yrs)	Caps	Test points
Luke	Jacobson	New Zealand	Loose forward	107	1.91	22	1	0
Beauden	Barrett	New Zealand	Fly half	91	1.87	28	77	617
Jordie	Barrett	New Zealand	Outside back	96	1.96	22	10	26
Scott	Barrett	New Zealand	Lock	117	1.98	25	30	15
George	Bridge	New Zealand	Outside back	96	1.86	26	4	15
Sam	Cane	New Zealand	Loose forward	107	1.89	27	63	65
Dane	Coles	New Zealand	Hooker	110	1.84	32	64	55
Liam	Coltman	New Zealand	Hooker	109	1.86	29	5	0
Ryan	Crotty	New Zealand	Centre	94	1.81	30	44	45
Jack	Goodhue	New Zealand	Centre	98	1.87	24	9	15
Rieko	loane	New Zealand	Outside back	103	1.89	22	26	110
Nepo	Laulala	New Zealand	Prop	116	1.83	27	18	0
Anton	Lienert-Brown	New Zealand	Centre	96	1.85	26	37	35
Atu	Moli	New Zealand	Prop	127	1.89	24	2	0
Joe	Moody	New Zealand	Prop	120	1.88	31	40	15
Richie	Mo'unga	New Zealand	Fly half	88	1.76	25	11	78
TJ	Perenara	New Zealand	Scrum half	90	1.84	27	58	55
Kieran	Read	New Zealand	Loose forward	111	1.93	34	121	125
Sevu	Reece	New Zealand	Outside back	87	1.79	22	2	5
Brodie	Retallick	New Zealand	Lock	123	2.04	28	77	25
Ardie	Savea	New Zealand	Loose forward	100	1.88	25	38	35
Aaron	Smith	New Zealand	Scrum half	83	1.71	32	86	87
Ben	Smith	New Zealand	Outside back	94	1.86	33	79	165
Angus	Ta'avao	New Zealand	Prop	128	1.94	29	0	0
Codie	Taylor	New Zealand	Hooker	106	1.83	28	44	45
Matt	Todd	New Zealand	Loose forward	105	1.86	31	19	5
Patrick	Tuipulotu	New Zealand	Lock	120	1.98	26	24	15
Ofa	Tuungafasi	New Zealand	Prop	122	1.95	27	29	5
Brad	Weber	New Zealand	Scrum half	75	1.72	28	2	0
Samuel	Whitelock	New Zealand	Lock	116	2.02	30	111	25
Sonny Bill	Williams	New Zealand	Centre	111	1.97	33	53	60

Use the table above to help you solve the following questions...

Complete the questions in your maths book. Remember to include your working out.

- 1. Who is the heaviest in the team?
- 2. Who is the lightest in the team?
- 3. What is the total weight of the All Blacks? (Do not use a calculator).
- 4. If you added these two players' weight together, their combined weight would be 213kg. Which two players are they?
- 5. Who is the oldest in the team?
- 6. What is the difference in age between the oldest and youngest All Black players?
- 7. Who is the youngest in the team?
- 8. If you added these two players' ages together, their combined ages are 66 years old. Which two players are they?
- 9. Who has scored the most test points?
- 10. What is the total number of test points scored by the All Blacks? (Do not use a calculator).
- 11. Who is the tallest in the team?
- 12. Who is the shortest in the team?

13. What is the difference in height between the tallest and shortest All Blacks player?

Create three of your own questions about the table above for a buddy. See if they are able to solve them!